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External Examinations - Academic Year 2024/2025 
Entry Deadlines & Results 
 
OCT/NOV 2024 Entry Deadlines (Rewrites): 

Edexcel IAL                         Thursday 29th August 2024 (Now Closed) 
Edexcel IGCSE                   Thursday 12th September 2024 (Now Closed) 
Cambridge IAL   Thursday 19th September 2024 (Now Closed) 
Cambridge IGCSE     Thursday 19th September 2024 (Now Closed) 

 

OCT/NOV 2024 Results Released: 
Cambridge IAL  Thursday 9th January 2025 (9:00am) 
Cambridge IGCSE  Thursday 16th January 2025 (9:00am) 
Edexcel IAL                                  Thursday 16th January 2025 (11:00am) 
Edexcel IGCSE                           Thursday 23rd January 2025 (11:00am) 
 

 
 JAN 2025 Entry Deadline (Rewrites): 

Edexcel IAL                           Thursday 17th October 2024 (Now Closed) 
 

JAN 2025 Results Released: 
Edexcel IAL                                  Thursday 6th March 2025 (11:00am) 
 

 
JUNE 2025 Entry Deadline (Main Series): 

Cambridge IGCSE/IAL           Wednesday 19th February 2025 (Open) 
Edexcel IGCSE/IAL                  Wednesday 19th February 2025 (Open) 

 

 JUNE 2025 Results Released: 
Cambridge IGCSE                  Wednesday 13th August 2025 
Cambridge IAL                         Wednesday 13th August 2025 
Edexcel IAL                             Thursday 14th August 2025 
Edexcel IGCSE                       Thursday 21st August 2025 

 
 
Please note:   
Results will not be issued over the telephone.  If you require any additional information, 
please contact Exams Office: exams@parkhouseschool.com 


